
Trust Board Attendance Record 2023-24

Full Trust Board Meetings
Trustee Meetings Attended Out of a possible
Carolyn Bruce-Spencer (Chair) 5 6
Lynn Chalinder 1 6
Ffion Coombs 0 1
Richard Greenacre 5 6
Tom Orchard 6 6
Mark Pickersgill 5 6
Heidi Price 4 6
Dan Roberts 6 6
Carys Sanders 6 6
Maurice West 5 6
Phil Marsh 5 6
Shona Godefroy 5 6
Claire Parkes (Staff
Representative)

5 6

The Audit, Risk & Finance Committee is a sub-committee of the main board of Trustees. Its purpose
is to deal with finance and estate issues. Attendance at meetings in the year was as follows:-

Audit, Risk & Finance Committee
Trustee Meetings Attended Out of a possible
Carolyn Bruce-Spencer 6 6
Richard Greenacre 1 2
Shona Godefroy (Vice-Chair) 5 6
Tom Orchard (Chair) 5 6
Mark Pickersgill 6 6
Heidi Price 5 6
Dan Roberts 6 6
Maurice West 4 6

The Education & Outcomes Committee is a sub-committee of the main board of trustees. Its purpose
is to deal with curriculum and staffing issues. Attendance at meetings in the year were as follows:-

Education & Outcomes Committee
Trustee Meetings Attended Out of a possible
Lynn Chalinder 2 6
Ffion Coombs (Chair until
December 2023)

2 2

Phil Marsh 6 6
Richard Greenacre (Vice Chair
from Jan 2024)

4 4

Dan Roberts 5 6
Carys Sanders (Vice Chair until
December 2023, Chair from Jan
2024)

6 6

Carolyn Bruce Spencer 5 6
Claire Parkes (Staff
Representative)

5 5


